
JR. MEN (9-10) 173.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men (9-10) 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Myers Campus High School 170.0 265.0 10

2 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 171.0 240.0 8

3 Brock Odendahl Halstead High School 172.0 225.0 6

4 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 173.0 205.0 4

5 Owen Barnes Winfield High School 170.0 175.0 2

6 Jonah  Cummings Remington High School 166.7 170.0 1

7 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 166.0 135.0 0

8 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 168.0 135.0 0

9 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 173.0 135.0 0

10 Drew Kelly Norwich High School 171.0 130.0 0

Jr. Men (9-10) 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brock Odendahl Halstead High School 172.0 360.0 10

2 Jacob Myers Campus High School 170.0 350.0 8

3 Owen Barnes Winfield High School 170.0 260.0 6

4 Jonah  Cummings Remington High School 166.7 225.0 4

5 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 166.0 200.0 2

6 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 168.0 200.0 1

7 Drew Kelly Norwich High School 171.0 200.0 0

8 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 171.0 0 0

9 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 173.0 0 0

10 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 173.0 0 0



Jr. Men (9-10) 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jonah  Cummings Remington High School 166.7 215.0 10

2 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 171.0 215.0 8

3 Brock Odendahl Halstead High School 172.0 215.0 6

4 Jacob Myers Campus High School 170.0 185.0 4

5 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 166.0 160.0 2

6 Owen Barnes Winfield High School 170.0 150.0 1

7 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 173.0 140.0 0

8 Drew Kelly Norwich High School 171.0 135.0 0

9 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 168.0 115.0 0

10 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 173.0 0 0

Jr. Men (9-10) 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Myers Campus High School 170.0 800.0 10

2 Brock Odendahl Halstead High School 172.0 800.0 8

3 Jonah  Cummings Remington High School 166.7 610.0 6

4 Owen Barnes Winfield High School 170.0 585.0 4

5 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 166.0 495.0 2

6 Drew Kelly Norwich High School 171.0 465.0 1

7 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 171.0 455.0 0

8 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 168.0 450.0 0

9 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 173.0 275.0 0

10 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 173.0 205.0 0


